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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Donna Peterson Akers
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
1918 Briar Ridge Road
University, MS 38677
dpakers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
Joel C Amidon
Associate Professor of Secondary Education
Teacher Education
University, MS 38677
jcamidon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7588
Erica Avent
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN TEACHER EDUCATION
317 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
eavent@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
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Allan Edward Bellman
Professor of Mathematics Education
320 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
abellman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5309
Wilner Bolden
Adjunct Professor of Teacher Education, Leadership and Counselor Education
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
wbolden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Tom Brady
Interim Chair of Teacher Education, Clinical Associate Professor in Education and Coordinator of Teachlive
317 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
tbrady@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2203
Pamela Brown Briscoe
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
316 Guyton
University, MS 38677
pbbrisco@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350

Jump to index
C
Amber Jean Carpenter-McCullough
Associate Professor of Teacher Education
222 Guyton
University, MS 38677
ajmccoll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Qiang Cheng
Associate Professor of Elementary Education
5197 W E Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
qcheng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Jen Cornett
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
3805 US 80 East
Pearl, MS 39208
jlcornet@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8208
William Michael Cox
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
Hill Hall 3rd Floor
University, MS 38677
wmcox@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7426
Kayla Camille Crook
Assistant Professor of Special Education
328 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kccrook@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1153
Svjetlana Curcic
Associate Professor of Special Education
1918 Briar Ridge Road
Tupelo, MS 38801
scurcic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-6219
Lacey Cutrer
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
Office of Outreach
University, MS 38677
lcwinste@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283

Jump to index
F
Ellen Foster
Professor of Teacher Education
318 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
ejfoster@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3760
Chip Foster
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
Office of Outreach Grenada Center
University, MS 38677
rfoster1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7382

Jump to index
G
Lane R Gauthier
Associate Professor of Teacher Education
203 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
gauthier@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2005
Sam Gilbert
Instructor in Teacher Education
329 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
sgedward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2937
Ashley Barrows Goralczyk
Instructor in Teacher Education
Ofc 239B Tupelo Campus
Tupelo, MS 38804
abgoralc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6256

Jump to index
H
Alina Michelle Harges
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
233 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
amharges@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2163
Christie Hatten
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
000 Jackson Campus
Pearl, MS 39208
crhatte1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-8208
Bre Heard
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
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bheard@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7350
Renee Hill-Cunningham
Associate Professor of Mathematics Education
336 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
reneec@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2161
Sydney Margaret Holbert
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
3805 U.S. 80 East
Pearl, MS 39208
smholber@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-8208

Jump to index
I
Rosemary Oliphant Ingham
Professor of Teacher Education
331 Guyton
University, MS 38677
ringham@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7589

Jump to index
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Beverly Johnston
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
3805 US 80 E
Pearl, MS 39208
bbjohnst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8208
Lisa Jordan Jordan
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
000 Jackson Avenue Center
University, MS 38655
lmjordan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283
Richard Jowers
Clinical Assistant Professor of Health and Physical Education
320 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
rfjowers@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7350

Jump to index
K
Anna Keskin
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
akeskin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Burhanettin Keskin
Professor of Early Childhood Education
321 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
bkeskin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5891
Tammy Louise Kirkland
Instructor in Teacher Education and Coordinator of World Class Teaching Program
255 Insight Dr
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University, MS 38677
kirkland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7249
Ginger Koestler
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
3805 US 80 E
Pearl, MS 39208
glkoestl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8208

Jump to index
L
Kristina Dawn Livingston
Instructor in Teacher Education
317 Guyton Hall
University, MS 386770000
kdard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Nikki Logan
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mnlogan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Diane Lawrence Lowry
Clinical Associate Professor of Special Education
335 Guyton, Teacher Education
University, MS 38677
dlowry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5753

Jump to index
M
Lane Maxcy
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
49 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
lemaxcy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Jan Mays
Clinical Assistant Professor of Elementary Education
316 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
cjmays@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
Leigh Miller
Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
0 Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
lmiller@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283
Ann Elizabeth Monroe
Assistant Dean, Director of Assessment, and Associate Professor of Teacher Education
206 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
amonroe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5250
Michael Seth Mott
Associate Professor of Elementary Education
317 Guyton Hall
Oxford, MS 38677
msmott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Instructor in Teacher Education
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Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
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Grenada, MS 38901
anoliver@olemiss.edu
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University, MS 38677
ffbrown@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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University, MS 38677
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Adjunct Instructor in Teacher Education
100 Jackson Avenue Center
University, MS 38677

http://catalog.olemiss.edu/mail&#116;&#111;&#58;&#115;&#106;&#98;&#111;&#111;&#116;&#104;&#49;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/sjbooth1
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629157352
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/nrob
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#105;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#110;&#114;&#111;&#98;&#x40;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#x73;&#x2e;&#x65;d&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/nrob
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629155921
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#58;&#x74;&#x72;&#114;&#111;&#x62;&#x65;r&#49;&#64;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;s&#46;&#101;&#x64;&#x75;
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629157283
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/araines
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#116;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x61;&#114;&#97;&#105;&#x6e;&#x65;&#x73;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;&#x69;&#115;&#115;.&#x65;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/araines
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629151919
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/hesapans
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#x6f;&#58;&#104;&#x65;&#115;a&#x70;&#97;&#x6e;&#x73;&#64;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;s&#x73;&#46;&#x65;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/hesapans
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629158208
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kvdavids
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#108;&#116;&#111;:&#x6b;&#x76;&#x64;&#97;&#118;&#105;d&#x73;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#109;i&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/kvdavids
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16622272366
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/dasoares
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#108;&#116;&#x6f;&#58;&#x64;&#x61;&#115;&#x6f;&#97;r&#x65;&#115;&#x40;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#109;i&#x73;&#115;&#x2e;&#101;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/dasoares
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629157198
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/acstapp
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#105;&#x6c;&#116;&#x6f;:&#97;&#x63;&#115;&#x74;&#97;&#x70;p&#64;&#x6f;&#108;&#x65;&#109;&#x69;s&#115;&#x2e;&#101;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/acstapp
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629157350
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/asteimle
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#x69;&#108;&#116;&#x6f;&#58;&#97;&#x73;&#x74;&#101;&#x69;&#x6d;&#108;&#101;&#x40;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#101;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/asteimle
http://catalog.olemiss.edu/tel:16629156621
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/clfrazi2
https://olemiss.edu
http://education.olemiss.edu/dco/teacher_education.html
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2022/fall/undergraduate/education/teacher-education/faculty


Teacher Education | Fall 2021-22
Guyton Hall, University, MS 38677

http://education.olemiss.edu/dco/teacher_education.html

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2022/fall/undergraduate/education/teacher-education/faculty Monday, May 6, 2024 at 5:01:45 pm CDT

clfrazi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283
William Joseph Sumrall
Professor of Elementary Education
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Clinical Associate Professor and Director of Mississippi Teacher Corps
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University, MS 38677
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MARTHA S CHAMBLESS
Professor Emerita of Elementary Education
333 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mchamble@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7625
DEBORAH A CHESSIN
Professor Emerita of Curriculum and Instruction
301 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dchessin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5878
Mary Ann Connell
University Attorney Emerita and Instrutor in Business Administration and Adjunct Professor in Leadership and Counselor Education
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PEGGY EMERSON
Chair Emerita and Professor Emerita of Curriculum
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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Professor Emeritus of Modern Languages
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Professor Emeritus of Secondary Science Education
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7350
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Fannye E Love
Professor Emerita of Teacher Education
DESOTO REGIONAL CAMPUS, 5197 W. E. Ross Parkway
SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671
flove@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
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Susan S McClelland
Professor Emerita of Leadership and Counselor Education and Director of METP
GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ssmc@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3847
Jerilou J Moore
Professor Emeritus of Elementary Education
333 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjmoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7622
Andrew P Mullins
CHIEF OF STAFF TO THE CHANCELLOR EMERITUS, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS, AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR EMERITUS OF THE
MISSISSIPPI TEACHER CORPS
231 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amullins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7064
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SUSAN KAYE PEPPER
Assistant Dean Emerita School of Education and Professor Emerita of Teacher Education
205 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kpepper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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James S Payne
Emeritus Professor of Special Education
322 GUYTON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
edjp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Sidney T Rowland
Associate Professor Emerita of Teacher Education
Jackson Avenue Center Suite L
Oxford, MS 38655
srowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7314
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JEAN M SHAW
Professor Emerita of Curriculum and Instruction
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